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RPA 8

Project ID

Sponsor

STIP ID

Project Number

Location

Work Codes

Approval

Level

Letting Date

2026 2027 2028 2029 Totals

Earmark

35633

Clinton

HDP-1415(634)--71-23

In the city of Clinton, On Manufacturing Drive

and Bluff Boulevard from US Highway 30 to

7th Avenue North

Grade and Pave, PCC Pavement - Replace,

Engineering - Design, Right of Way,

Environmental Assessment, Outside Services

Engineering

TIP Approved Total

Federal

Aid

Regional

Swap

$7,600,000

$7,600,000

$7,600,000

$7,600,000

TAP

52794

Clinton

TAP-U-1415(641)--8I-23

In the city of Clinton, Trail on 13TH ST, from

4th 1.76 miles to N 14th S, then south approx.

930LF on N 14th.

Grade and Pave

TIP Approved

12/16/2025

Total

Federal

Aid

Regional

Swap

$790,399

$250,000

$250,000

$790,399

$250,000

$250,000




