**2026 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program** 

## RPA 8

Project ID	Project Number	Approval Level		2026	2027	2028	2029	Totals
Sponsor	Location		_					
STIP ID	Work Codes	<b>Letting Date</b>						
Earmark			<u> </u>				·	
35633	HDP-1415(634)71-23	TIP Approved	Total	\$7,600,000				\$7,600,000
and Bluff Boul 7th Avenue N	In the city of Clinton, On Manufacturing Drive		Federal Aid Regional	\$7,600,000				\$7,600,000
	and Bluff Boulevard from US Highway 30 to 7th Avenue North							
	Grade and Pave, PCC Pavement - Replace,							
Engineering - Design, Right of Way, Environmental Assessment, Outside Service Engineering			Swap					
TAP			·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,	·	
52794	TAP-U-1415(641)8I-23	TIP Approved	Total	\$790,399				\$790,399
Clinton	In the city of Clinton, Trail on 13TH ST, from 4th 1.76 miles to N 14th S, then south approx. 930LF on N 14th.	12/16/2025	Federal Aid	\$250,000				\$250,000
				\$250,000				\$250,000
	Grade and Pave		Regional					
	Grade and Pave		Regional					

Swap